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Head & jamb gasketing

Image may not be shown to scale

© 2018 Allegion • 012737, Rev. 11/18 • www.allegion.com/us

Options: 

S Order as a set

SEC Security screws

Finishes: 

AA Aluminum clear anodized

BK Aluminum black anodized

D Aluminum dark bronze anodized

G Aluminum gold anodized

ANSI/BHMA: 

33AA, 33BK, 33D, 33G R3E164

Certifications:

Fire rated-UL10c

Smoke and draft control

Notes: 
For applications with very small clearances between door and frame.

33

#6 x 1.00"(25.4) PPHSDS

Silicone
.380"

(9.7)

.460"
(11.7)

33

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

